
Last Name First Name Organisation / Company Country E-mail
1 ARIAS BUFFARD Delphine Deveryware France delphine.arias-buffard@deveryware.com

2 BALLIET Marc Nokia France marc.balliet@nokia.com

3 BEGLIN Pascal StreamWide France pbeglin@streamwide.com

4 BERG JOHANNESEN Christer KoKom Norway cbj@kokom.no

5 BLAHA Manfred Ministry of Interior Austria manfred.blaha@gmx.net

6 BONNAMOUR Marie-Christine PSCE Belgium mc.bonnamour@psc-europe.eu

7 BROUET Jérôme THALES France jerome.brouet@thalesgroup.com

8 BUCHMANN Rainer Control Center Saarland Germany RBuchmann@zrf-saar.de

9 BUSCHER Monika Lancaster University UK m.buscher@lancaster.ac.uk

10 CHOUHBI-KUPKE Henriette BDBOS Germany Henriette.ChouhbiKupke@bdbos.bmi.bund.de

11 CLOQUET Christophe Living Apps (Badge= "Poppy") Belgium christophe@my-poppy.eu

12 COTELLE Philippe Airbus France philippe.cotelle@airbus.com

13 DE COLA Tomaso DLR Germany Tomaso.deCola@dlr.de

14 DE PRETER Jean PSCE Belgium secretariat@psc-europe.eu

15 DELPRATO Uberto IES Solutions Italy u.delprato@i4es.it

16 DUQUERROIS Jena-Michel Airbus Defence & Space SLC France jean-michel.duquerrois@airbus.com

17 GOJMERAC Ivan AIT Austria Ivan.Gojmerac@ait.ac.at

18 GOLLNICK Dietmar e*Message Germany
D.Gollnick@emessage.de

u.kieper@emessage.de

19 GRIESBECK Thomas Bavarian Mountain Rescue Germany Thomas.Griesbeck@bergwacht-bayern.org

20 HELD Barbara BDBOS Germany Barbara.Held@bdbos.bmi.bund.de

21 HELENIUS Ali Airbus UK ali.helenius@airbus.com

22 JEPSEN Jeppe Motorola Solutions Belgium Jeppe.Jepsen@MotorolaSolutions.com

23 KAUPPINEN Antti State Security Network  Finland Antti.Kauppinen@erillisverkot.fi

24 KIDNER Phil TCCA UK phil.kidner@tandcca.com

25 KIPPNICH Uwe Bavarian Red Cross Germany Kippnich@lgst.brk.de

26 KONTOGIORGOS Charilaos KEMEA Greece c.kontogiorgos@kemea.gr

27 LEBEGUE Eric StreamWide France elebegue.ext@streamwide.com

28 LÜBCKE Thomas German Maritime Search & Rescue Service Germany luebcke@seenotretter.de

29 LUJÁN ESCALANTE Malé Lancaster University UK m.lujanescalante@lancaster.ac.uk
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30 MAGZOUB Abubakr HWC Communications UK a.magzoub@hwcomms.com

31 MELTOVAARA Kristiina Turku University of Applied Sciences Finland kristiina.meltovaara@turkuamk.fi

32 NEUBACHER Dietmar Graz University of Technology Austria dietmar.neubacher@tugraz.at

33 NOWAK Andrea AIT Austria Andrea.Nowak@ait.ac.at

34 OLIVEREAU Alexis CEA France alexis.olivereau@cea.fr

35 PAAKKOLA Roosa Turku University of Applied Sciences Finland roosa.paakkola@turkuamk.fi

36 PERSSON Mats T. Swedish Police Authority Sweden matst.persson@polisen.se

37 PFURTSCHELLER Harry Swissphone Telecommunications Switzerland harry.pfurtscheller@swissphone.com

38 PIONTEK Manfred Swissphone Telecommunications Germany piotek@swissphone.de

39 RAFALOWSKI Chaim Israeli Red Cross Israel Haimr@mda.org.il

40 RAJAMÄKI Jyri Laurea University of Applied Sciences Finland Jyri.Rajamaki@laurea.fi

41 RICHERT Johannes German Red Cross Germany richertj@drk.de

42 SCHELLE Alexander Bundeswehr Uni Germany alexander.schelle@unibw.de

44 SCHWABACH Helmut AIT Austria Helmut.Schwabach@ait.ac.at

45 STÄRK  Leonhard Bavarian Red Cross  Germany Staerk@lgst.brk.de

46 THEMELIS Pantelis KEMEA Greece pthemelis@kemea.gr

47 THOMPSON Ian BAPCO UK
support@bapco.org.uk

ian.thompson@bapco.org.uk

48 TREIBLMAIER Horst Ministry of Defence Austria horst.treiblmaier@bmlvs.gv.at

49 VORRABER Wolfgang Graz University of Technology Austria wolfgang.vorraber@tugraz.at

50 VOSKAR Paul HUAWEI UK paul.voskar@huawei.com

51 ZIMMERMANN Philipp Swissphone Telecommunications Switzerland philipp.zimmermann@swissphone.com

52 LINKE Harold HITEX Luxemburg harold.linke@HITEC.lu

53 LUND David HW Comms UK dlund@hwcomms.com

54 DIETSCH Reinhold German Red Cross Germany dietsch@bvufr.brk.de
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